RVAC
Vacuum Switchgear
Better Switch To Better Protection.
Kyle’s Type RVAC padmounted
vacuum switchgear is designed
for applications including
industrial parks and shopping
malls where frequent 600-amp

KDL
2/03
RVAC Selection and Ordering Guide*
600A
S T
600A
200A 200A
TS
600A 600A
200A
S1S2
T
600A 600A
200A     T
S1S2
600A
200A 200A
T1 T2
S
600A
200A 200A
T1 T2
S
T1 T2
200A 200A
600A 600A
S1S2
S1S2
600A 600A
200A 200A
T1 T2
3
15
25
35
KPRV331 (2)
KPRV334 (2)
KPRV337 (2)
KPRV533
KPRV536